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Arcelik A.S., Refrigerator Plant

Cadde, 26110 Eskisehir, Turkey

PRODUCT TYPE : No-Frost Refrigerator Freezer

PRODUCT NUMBER :
PRODUCT CODE :

G0-666666-7¢ - YIFWNN TVIYIS

MODEL :
CLIMATE CLASS :
CLASS:

TOTAL VOLUME (L) :

FREEZING CAPACITY
(KGI24H) :

7295847603
B3RCNES564HXB

K70561NE
SN-T

49(

=}

78

VOLTAGE (V) :
FREQUENCY (Hz):
WATTAGE (W) :

CURRENT (A):

DEFROST POWER (W) :
REFRIGERANT TYPE :
REFRIGERANT CHARGE (g) :

TEMPERATURE RISE TIME HOUR :

220-240
5

120

0.8

185
R600a




